Provo High School
Roy High School

Cedar Valley High School
Bingham High School
Riverton High School
Farmington High School
Wasatch High School
Copper Hills High School
Fremont High School

East High School

Mountain View High School
Corner Canyon High School
Park City High School
Mountain Ridge High School
Lehi High School

West High School

Jordan High School

Davis High School
Mountain Crest High School
Murray High School
Westlake High School
Brighton High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Timpview High School
Maple Mountain High School
Hillcrest High School

Alta High School

Ridgeline High School

Bear River High School

Box Elder High School
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24395
22681

18231
17959
17849
15494
13831
13281
8343
7977
7027
6785
6604
6361
6215
6212
6075
6050
5144
5131
4890
4819
4737
4609
4569
4450
4408
4188
4030
3858

Green Canyon High School
Woods Cross High School
Skyridge High School
Morgan High School
Olympus High School
Bonneville High School
Weber High School
American Fork High School
Granger High School
Northridge High School
Skyline High School
Clearfield High School
Spanish Fork High School
Orem High School
Herriman High School
Sky View High School
Syracuse High School
Ogden High School
Cyprus High School

Ben Lomond High School
Bountiful High School
Uintah High School
Cottonwood High School
Juab High School
Timpanogos High School

Union High School
Tooele High School

Kearns High School
Viewmont High School

Stansbury High School

3824
3794

3737
3699
3695
3604
3582
3154
3070
2825
2689
2554
2472
2468
2449
2229
2168
2163
2156
2097
2002
1999
1976
1818
1725

1367
1293

1151
1147
1114
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Utah
Highland High School 772
Providence Hall Charter School 599
Logan High School 594
Richfield High School 507
Freedom Preparatory Academy 492
South Summit High School 445
Utah Military - Camp Williams 321
Salem Hills High School 244
Springville High School 237
Payson High School 184
Canyon View High School 142
Rockwell High School 116
Juan Diego Catholic High School 103
Delta High School 72
Merit College Prep Academy 53
South Sevier High School 44

Tintic High School 23



