## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## Utah

1	Provo High School	24395
2	Roy High School	22681
3	Cedar Valley High School	18231
4	Bingham High School	17959
5	Riverton High School	17849
6	Farmington High School	15494
7	Wasatch High School	13831
8	Copper Hills High School	13281
9	Fremont High School	8343
10	East High School	7977
11	Mountain View High School	7027
12	Corner Canyon High School	6785
13	Park City High School	6604
14	Mountain Ridge High School	6361
15	Lehi High School	6215
16	West High School	6212
17	Jordan High School	6075
18	Davis High School	6050
19	Mountain Crest High School	5144
20	Murray High School	5131
21	Westlake High School	4890
22	Brighton High School	4819
23	Pleasant Grove High School	4737
24	Timpview High School	4609
25	Maple Mountain High School	4569
26	Hillcrest High School	4450
27	Alta High School	4408
28	Ridgeline High School	4188
29	Bear River High School	4030
30	Box Elder High School	3858

31	Green Canyon High School	3824
32	Woods Cross High School	3794
33	Skyridge High School	3737
34	Morgan High School	3699
35	Olympus High School	3695
36	Bonneville High School	3604
37	Weber High School	3582
38	American Fork High School	3154
39	Granger High School	3070
40	Northridge High School	2825
41	Skyline High School	2689
42	Clearfield High School	2554
43	Spanish Fork High School	2472
44	Orem High School	2468
45	Herriman High School	2449
46	Sky View High School	2229
47	Syracuse High School	2168
48	Ogden High School	2163
49	Cyprus High School	2156
50	Ben Lomond High School	2097
51	Bountiful High School	2002
52	Uintah High School	1999
53	Cottonwood High School	1976
54	Juab High School	1818
55	Timpanogos High School	1725
56	Union High School	1367
57	Tooele High School	1293
58	Kearns High School	1151
59	Viewmont High School	1147
60	Stansbury High School	1114

## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## Utah

61	Highland High School	772
62	Providence Hall Charter School	599
63	Logan High School	594
64	Richfield High School	507
65	Freedom Preparatory Academy	492
66	South Summit High School	445
67	Utah Military - Camp Williams	321
68	Salem Hills High School	244
69	Springville High School	237
70	Payson High School	184
71	Canyon View High School	142
72	Rockwell High School	116
73	Juan Diego Catholic High School	103
74	Delta High School	72
75	Merit College Prep Academy	53
76	South Sevier High School	44
77	Tintic High School	23